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Price
5.17 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.98% (0.05)

US4103451021

HBI

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

1,657 EUR

S&P 500

5.17 USD (5,200)
5.18 USD (7,900)
5.14 USD

5.25 USD

5.10 USD

5.12 USD
5.181626 USD
3,728,302
19,318,238.77
11,720
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/09 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/08 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/05 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/04 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/03 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4103451021&ID_NOTATION=15414390
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4103451021&ID_NOTATION=15414390
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6775c6bb9093f4f1b4ba163466d9b8a2b8009df0227137009e25e3f916d50291&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f31fa279bc9ad0488&time=1712773690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3410f38aab728cd47e908666eea90dd9679b785f6b853eb04e0d5d7daf65dec0&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=760ae079c006d35cf&time=1712773690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ae7c6681bd2c0a1b2f31f04fcf3f2ab84e6bf2f668657c8c2c40dbab86c07e1&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8733b500917a5d83e&time=1712773690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2dab7152044f7a65721881d4832f2dc719dcf153090a1d01db7aa94b539dd8d&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=16c8549ca893f500c&time=1712773690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5159929e1428f684dfb23678abbe18247ddbd200abe64d8c57274d3d1da91a6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2560cb10d5215b35b&time=1712773690&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
5.17 USD

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.10 USD (10,608,015
5.36 USD (10,877,306
4.56 USD (8,848,229
4.57 USD (8,180,802

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

5.86 USD (2024/03/28)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

3.88 USD (2024/01/18
5.86 USD (2024/03/28
3.54 USD (2023/09/27

ISIN US4103451021
Symbol HBI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,657 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.17 USD (5,200)
Ask (Ask size) 5.18 USD (7,900)
Open 5.14 USD
High 5.25 USD
Low 5.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.12 USD
VWAP 5.181626 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,728,302
Trading volume 19,318,238.77
Number of trades 11,720
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +33.33% +3.64% -74.31%
Perf (abs.) +1.28 +0.18 -14.81
Beta 2.01 1.77 1.26
Volatility 57.59 56.03 50.77

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for HANESBRANDS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 4.7205 EUR 0.00 1

08
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:15 4.779 EUR  0.00 2

09
NYSE 2024/04/ 20:13 5.17 USD 19.32 11,721

09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 4.686 EUR  0.00 1

09
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:11 19.0995 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15414390
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132035531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109076424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94600520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804971

HANESBRANDS INC.

CESKAS
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04

2024/04/ 15:38 4.676 EUR
09

2024/04/ 19:31 4.77 EUR
09

2024/04/ 08:08 4.686 EUR
09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24384955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15442550
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407667398

HANESBRANDS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

HANES

Brands Inc

Contact Details
HANESBRANDS INC.

East Hanes Mill Road 1000 27105 Winston-
Salem, NC

Telefon: +1 336 519 4400
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Simon
Colin Browne
Franck Moison
Geralyn Breig
James Johnson
John Mehas
Mark Irvin
Natasha Chand
Robert Moran
Stephen B.
Bratspies
Cynthia J. Miller
Greg L. Hall
Joe Cavaliere
Jonathan Ram
Kirk Saville
Kristin L. Oliver
Michael E.

Faircloth

Michael P.
Dastugue

Sean J.
McBride

Tracy Preston

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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